Position

Dean, Science And Math

Program Director, Trio

Sr Administrative Assistant

Counselor Assistant Il

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Instructional Assistant, Phys

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student For Basic Skills Cons

Student Fed College Workstudy Student For Appl Tech

Student For Mesa Trio Stem

Student For Mesa Trio Stem

Student For Mesa Trio

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Other Positions Held

Student For Dsrc

Student For Instit
Research, Student Fed
College Workstudy

Student Ast
Apss/Learning Ctr,
Student Assistant

And Bus, Student For
Stud Init Ctr

Student For Financial
Aid

Student For Apss Learn

Conn

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Total Wages

$148,006

$90,270

$71,807

$62,356

$54,305

$29,019

$6,775

$6,450

$5,028

$4,950

$4,829

$3,794

$3,681

$3,078

$2,994

$2,601

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,0

68

$24,340

$31,9

$18,1

$2,1

$10,2

26

30

72

31

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student For Mesa Trio

Student For Apss Learn Conn

Student Assistant Student For Counseling

Student Assistant

Student For Chem Stockroom

Student For Mesa Trio

Student For Apss Learn Conn

Student For Mesa Trio

Student For Sci Mth Basic Skil  Student For Apss Learn
Conn

Student For Mesa Trio

Student Fed College Workstudy

Student For Mesa Trio Stem

Student For Guard Scholars Student Assistant

Student For Mesa Trio Stem

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

$2,219

$2,050

$1,950

$1,944

$1,841

$1,734

$1,718

$1,706

$1,700

$1,650

$1,631

$1,450

$1,313

$1,275

$1,250

$1,200

$1,181

$1,100

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Assistant

Student For Mesa Trio

Student For Spec Prog Trio

Student Assistant

Student For Sci And Math

Student For Mesa Trio

Student For Mesa Trio Sci Math

Student Assistant

Student For Mesa Trio

Student For Mesa Trio

Student For Mesa Trio

Student Assistant

Student For Apss Learn
Conn

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

Dean's Office Science
& Math

$975

$963

$942

$938

$924

$888

$725

$681

$613

$450

$375

$306

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



