Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Science And Math		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$148,006	\$52,068
Program Director, Trio		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$90,270	\$24,340
Sr Administrative Assistant		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$71,807	\$31,926
Counselor Assistant II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$62,356	\$18,130
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$54,305	\$2,172
Instructional Assistant, Phys		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$29,019	\$10,231
Student Assistant		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$6,775	\$0
Student Assistant	Student For Dsrc	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$6,450	\$0
Student Assistant	Student For Instit Research, Student Fed College Workstudy	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$5,028	\$0
Student For Basic Skills Cons	Student Ast Apss/Learning Ctr, Student Assistant	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$4,950	\$0
Student Fed College Workstudy	Student For Appl Tech And Bus, Student For Stud Init Ctr	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$4,829	\$0
Student For Mesa Trio Stem	Student For Financial Aid	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$3,794	\$0
Student For Mesa Trio Stem		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$3,681	\$0
Student For Mesa Trio	Student For Apss Learn Conn	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$3,078	\$0
Student Assistant		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$2,994	\$0
Student Assistant		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$2,601	\$0

Student Assistant		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$2,219	\$0
Student Assistant		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$2,050	\$0
Student Assistant		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$1,950	\$0
Student Assistant		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$1,944	\$0
Student For Mesa Trio		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$1,841	\$0
Student For Apss Learn Conn		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$1,734	\$0
Student Assistant	Student For Counseling	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$1,718	\$0
Student Assistant		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$1,706	\$0
Student For Chem Stockroom		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$1,700	\$0
Student For Mesa Trio		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$1,650	\$0
Student For Apss Learn Conn		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$1,631	\$0
Student For Mesa Trio		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$1,450	\$0
Student For Sci Mth Basic Skil	Student For Apss Learn Conn	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$1,313	\$0
Student For Mesa Trio		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$1,275	\$0
Student Fed College Workstudy		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$1,250	\$0
Student For Mesa Trio Stem		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$1,200	\$0
Student For Guard Scholars	Student Assistant	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$1,181	\$0
Student For Mesa Trio Stem		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$1,100	\$0

Student Assistant		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$975	\$0
Student For Mesa Trio		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$963	\$0
Student For Spec Prog Trio		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$942	\$0
Student Assistant	Student For Apss Learn Conn	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$938	\$0
Student For Sci And Math		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$924	\$0
Student For Mesa Trio		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$888	\$0
Student For Mesa Trio Sci Math		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$725	\$0
Student Assistant		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$681	\$0
Student For Mesa Trio		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$613	\$0
Student For Mesa Trio		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$450	\$0
Student For Mesa Trio		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$375	\$0
Student Assistant		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Science & Math	\$306	\$0